
Term Dates: 

4/6/18 - School Re-opens 

19/7/18 School closes for  

Summer Holiday  

     The Grange 
       Dates for your Diary 

ASSEMBLIES 

Family Assemblies: all at 9.00am 

8/6/18 Y6  

15/6/18 Y2 

22/6/18 EYFS & KS1 Dojo Assembly 

29/6/18 KS2 Dojo Assembly 

IMPORTANT DATES: 

JUNE 

Tuesday 5th June - Reception new parents meeting at 9.30am /1.45pm 

Tuesday 5th June AM  -  Reception & Y6 class photos 

Thursday 7th June - Nursery new parents meeting at 9.30am 

W/C Monday 11th June KS1 Phonics Screening 

Tuesday 26th - Wednesday 27th June - Y2 Sheringham Residential  

JULY 

Thursday 5th July - Induction Day in New Class/Open Afternoon from 2pm 

Thursday 5th July - Meet the teacher 3.15pm 

Wednesday 11th July - SHOW DAY! 

Thursday 12th July- Written Reports Out. 

Monday 16th July, KS1 - 9.15am , KS2 - 1.30pm - Sports Day 

Tuesday 17th July - Back-Up Sports Day 

Wednesday 18th July - KS1 –am, KS2 - pm Presentation Assemblies 

Thursday 19th July - Year 6 Assembly, 2.30pm - all parents welcome 

SEPTEMBER 

Friday 7th September - Induction afternoon for New Reception (children & parents) 1.30

-3pm 

Monday 10th September - New Reception children start school. 



 

Term 1 TRAINING DAY Tuesday 4 September 2018 

  TRAINING DAY Wednesday 5 September 2018 

  Term Starts Thursday 6 September 2018 

  Term Ends Friday 19 October 2018 

Term 2 Term Starts Monday 29 October 2018 

  Term Ends Tuesday 18 December 2018 

  TRAINING DAY Wednesday 19 December 2018 

Term 3 Term Starts Thursday 3 January 2019 

  Term ends Thursday 14 February 2019 

  TRAINING DAY Friday 15 February 2019 

Term 4 Term Starts Monday 25 February 2019 

  Term Ends Friday 5 April 2019 

Term 5 Term Starts Tuesday 23 April 2019 

  BANK HOLIDAY Monday 6 May 2019 

  Term Ends Friday 24 May 2019 

Term 6 TRAINING DAY Monday 3 June 2019 

  Term Starts Tuesday 4 June 2019 

  Term Ends Wednesday 24 July 2019 

** Please note TRAINING DAYS may vary to other schools.  We have tried as much as possible to keep these in-line  

with secondary schools. 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/2019 

    Sports Events & Fixtures: 

 7/6/18 Y3/Y4 Tri-Gold at Caroline Chisholm School 4-6pm. 

 8/6/18 Y5/Y6 Quadkids Athletics at Moulton College 1-4pm. 

 13/06/18 Y6 Go-Cycle Competition at Daventry Sports Park 12.30-3pm. 

 14/06/18 Y5/Y6 Kwik Cricket at The Parker E-Act  Academy 3:45-6pm. 

 

  


